Power Factor Correction
Harmonics Filtering
C
A
T
A
L
O

 S
A
V
IN
G
 E
C
O
N
E
LE
C
 ®
SERIE TR4001 (REDES TRIFÁSICAS A 400 V)
TR4001 SERIES (THREE-PHASE NETWORKS 400 V)
PEETR0030004005 30 400 550 x 350 x 240
PEETR0045004005 45 400 550 x 350 x 240
PEETR0055004005 55 400 550 x 350 x 240
PEETR0075004005E002 75 400 650 x 460 x 257
PEETR0100004005E002 100 400 650 x 460 x 257
SERIE TR4002 (REDES TRIFÁSICAS A 400 V)
TR4002 SERIES (THREE-PHASE NETWORKS 400 V)
PEETR0150004005 150 400  2100 x 600 x 600
PEETR0200004005 200 400  2100 x 600 x 600
PEETR0250004005 250 400  2100 x 600 x 600
PEETR0300004005 300 400 2100 x 1200 x 600
PEETR0350004005 350 400 2100 x 1200 x 600
PEETR0400004005 400 400 2100 x 1200 x 600
PEETR0450004005 450 400 2100 x 1200 x 600
PEETR0500004005 500 400 2100 x 1200 x 600
PEETR0550004005 550 400 2100 x 1800 x 600
PEETR0600004005 600 400 2100 x 1800 x 600
PEETR0700004005 700 400 2100 x 1800 x 600
PEETR0750004005 750 400 2100 x 1800 x 600
PEETR0800004005 800 400 2100 x 2400 x 600
PEETR0900004005 900 400 2100 x 2400 x 600
PEETR1000004005 1000 400 2100 x 2400 x 600
- Elimina la Energía Reactiva consumida.
- Reduce el consumo entre un 5% y un 20%.
- Reduce la Potencia Máxima demandada entre
  un 3% y un 10%.
- Disminuye la tasa de distorsión armónica de la carga.
- Mejora la forma de onda de Tensión de la instalación.
- Eliminates Reactive Energy consumed.
- Reduces consumption between 5% and 20%.
- Reduces Maximum Power demanded
  between 3% and 10%.
- Decreases the harmonic distortion of load.
- Improves the wave form voltage facility.
Para otras potencias, tensiones o frecuencias, consultar.
Other power ratings, voltages o frequency available upon request.
Código  Potencia  Tensión  Dimensiones
Code  Power  Voltage   Dimensions
 (KW)  (V)  (mm)
Código  Potencia  Tensión  Dimensiones
Code  Power  Voltage   Dimensions
 (KW)  (V)  (mm)
SERIE MINI (REDES TRIFÁSICAS A 400 V)
MINI SERIES (THREE-PHASE NETWORKS 400 V)
PEMTR0005004005 5 400 400 x 300 x 195
PEMTR0007504005 7,5 400 400 x 300 x 195
PEMTR0010004005 10 400 400 x 300 x 195
PEMTR0015004005 15 400 400 x 300 x 195
PEMTR0020004005 20 400 400 x 300 x 195
PEMTR0025004005 25 400 400 x 300 x 195
Código  Potencia  Tensión  Dimensiones
Code  Power  Voltage   Dimensions
 (KW)  (V)  (mm)
MADE IN EUROPE

G
 S
Y
S
TE
M
 E
C
O
N
E
B
A
T
®
PEBTR0015004005 15 400 440x290x290
PEBTR0025004005 25 400 440x290x290
PEBTR0040004005 40 400 440x290x290
PEBTR0060004005 60 400 440x290x290
PEBTR0075004005 75 400 440x290x290
PEBTR0100004005 100 400 440x290x290
Para otras potencias, tensiones o frecuencias consultar.
For other powers, voltages and frequencies consult.
Minimiza micro cortes
REDES TRIFÁSICAS A 400 V
THREE-PHASE NETWORKS 400 V
REDES MONOFÁSICAS A 230 V
SINGLE-PHASE NETWORKS 230 V
PEBMN0003002305 3 230 400 x 176 x 110
PEBMN0004002305 4 230 400 x 176 x 110
PEBMN0006002305 6 230 400 x 176 x 110
PEBMN0008002305 8 230 400 x 176 x 110
PEBMN0010002305 10 230 400 x 176 x 110
PEBMN0015002305 15 230 400 x 176 x 110
Equipado con sistemas de autoprotección frente a sobretensiones, cortes de red y sobrecargas. Incorpora T.I.
Equipped with self-protection systems against overvoltages, power failures and overloads. Incorporates C.T.
Código  Potencia  Tensión  Dimensiones
Code  Power  Voltage   Dimensions

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND STANDARD EQUIPMENT
Rated voltage: 450 V 50 Hz.
Admissible working voltage range: 380 – 450 V.
Power factor controller with microprocessor.
Single-phase capacitors PM10 Series with internal safety system.
Capacitor duty contactors.
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT AND NON-STANDARD EQUIPMENTS
Specially protected cabinets for outdoor use (polyester, stainless steel, high
IP protection level).
Switching transformer.
Other power ratings, voltages, differential protection, steps or frequencies
available upon request.
12,5-75 KVAR/450 V 50 Hz
EQUIPOS AUTOMÁTICOS PARA LA CORRECCIÓN DEL FACTOR DE POTENCIA
AUTOMATIC EQUIPMENT FOR POWER FACTOR CORRECTION
PBALC0012504505  12,5  450  2,5 + 5 + 5  440 x 420 x 330
PBALC0017504505  17,5  450  2,5 + 5 + 10  440 x 420  x 330
PBALC0025004505  25  450  5 + 10 + 10  440 x 420  x 330
PBALC0037504505  37,5  450  2,5 + 5 + 10 + 20  440 x 420  x 330
PBALC0045004505  45  450  5 + 10 + 10 + 20  440 x 420  x 330
PBALC0055004505  55  450  5 + 10 + 20 + 20  440 x 420  x 330
PBALC0065004505  65  450  5 + 10 + 20 + 30  440 x 420  x 330
PBALC0075004405  75  450  10 + 20 + 20 + 25  440 x 420  x 330
Código  Potencia  Tensión  Escalones  Dimensiones
Code  Power  Voltage  Steps  Dimensions
 (Kvar)  (V)   (mm)
15

Other power ratings, voltages, differential protection, steps or frequencies available
upon request.
100-225 KVAR/440 V 50 Hz
SERIE 300
300 SERIES
Es aconsejable, antes de elegir el equipo, hacer un exhausti-
vo análisis de la red y armónicos. Para valores de armónicos
de tensión > 2,5% THDV consultar con nuestro departamento
técnico.
It is recommended befote choosing equipment to analyse the
net and all possible harmonic distortions. For harmonics value
> 2,5% THDV, please refer to our Technical Department.
Código  Potencia  Tensión  Escalones  Dimensiones
Code  Power  Voltage   Steps Dimensions
 (Kvar)  (V)   (mm)
PBALM0100004405  100  440  10 + 20 + 30 + 40  800 x 650 x 280
PBALM0125004405  125  440  10 + 15 + 50 + 50  800 x 650 x 280
PBALM0150004405E002  150  440  10 + 15 + 25 + 50 + 50  800 x 650 x 280
PBALM0175004405E002  175  440  10 + 15 + 20 + 30 + 50 + 50  800 x 650 x 280
PBALM0200004405  200  440  12.5 + 12.5 + 25 + 50 + 50 + 50  800 x 650 x 280
PBALM0225004405  225  440  25 + 25 + 25 + 50 + 50 + 50  800 x 650 x 280
16
C
O
R

TO
R
 C
O
R
R
E
C
TI
O
N
Es aconsejable, antes de elegir el equipo, hacer un exhaustivo análisis de la red y armónicos. Para valores de armónicos de tensión > 2,5% THDV consultar
con nuestro departamento técnico.
It is recommended befote choosing equipment to analyse the net and all possible harmonic distortions. For harmonics value > 2,5% THDV, please refer
to our Technical Department.
PBAMA0250004405E001  250  440  2 x 25 + 4 x 50  1700 x 600 x 500
PBAMA0275004405  275  440  25 + 5 x 50  1700 x 600 x 500
PBAMA0300004405E002  300  440  2 x 25 + 5 x 50  1700 x 600 x 500
PBAMA0325004405  325  440  25 + 6 x 50  1700 x 600 x 500
PBAMA0350004405E001  350  440  2 x 25 + 6 x 50 1700 x 600 x 500
PBAMA0375004405  375  440  25 + 5 x 50 + 100  1700 x 600 x 500
PBAMA0400004405  400  440  4 x 50 + 2 x 100  1700 x 600 x 500
PBAMA0425004405  425  440  25 + 50 + 50 + 3 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500
PBAMA0450004405  450  440  3 x 50 + 3 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500
PBAMA0475004405  475  440  25 + 50 + 4 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500
PBAMA0500004405  500  440  50 + 50 + 4 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500
PBAMA0525004405  525  440  25 + 50 + 50 + 4 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500
PBAMA0550004405  550  440  3 x 50 + 4 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500
PBAMA0575004405  575  440  25 + 50 + 5 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500
PBAMA0600004405  600  440  50 + 50 + 5 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500
PBAMA0625004405  625  440  25 + 50 + 50 + 5 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500
PBAMA0650004405  650  440  3 x 50 + 5 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500
PBAMA0675004405  675  440  25 + 50 + 6 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500
PBAMA0700004405  700  440  50 + 50 + 6 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500
PBAMA0725004405  725  440  25 + 50 + 50 + 6 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500
PBAMA0750004405  750  440  50 + 7 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500
PBAMA0800004405  800  440  50 + 50 + 7 x 100  1700 x 1200 x 500
PBAMA0900004405  900  440  2 x 50 + 8 x 100  1700 x 1800 x 500
PBAMA1000004405  1000  440  2 x 50 + 9 x 100  1700 x 1800 x 500
Código  Potencia  Tensión  Escalones  Dimensiones
Code  Power  Voltage   Steps Dimensions
 (Kvar)  (V)   (mm)
18

Rated voltage: 400 V 50 Hz.
Admissible working voltage range: 380 – 440 V.
Automatic thermo-magnetic circuit breaker.
Three-phase capacitors TR30 Series with internal safety system.
Capacitor duty contactor.
Capacitor on-line indicator lamps.
Top quality metal cabinet.
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT AND NON-STANDARD EQUIPMENTS
Three-pole on-load circuit breaker and fuses.
Specially protected cabinets for outdoor use (polyester, stainless steel, metal
cabinets with high IP protection).
Other power ratings, voltages available upon request.
3,5-30 KW/400 V
SERIE 750
750 SERIES
PEQRFA0035040051  3,5  400  300 x 300 x 200
PEQRFA0050040051  5  400  300 x 300 x 200
PEQRFA0075040051  7,5  400  300 x 300 x 200
PEQRFA0100040051  10  400  300 x 300 x 200
PEQRFA0150040051  15  400  300 x 300 x 200
PEQRFA0200040051  20  400  300 x 300 x 200
PEQRFA0300040051  30  400  300 x 300 x 200
Es aconsejable, antes de elegir el equipo, hacer un exhaustivo análisis
de la red y armónicos. Para valores de armónicos de tensión > 2,5%
THDV consultar con nuestro departamento técnico.
It is recommended befote choosing equipment to analyse the net and

R
 F
A
C
TO
R
 C
O
R
R
E
C
TI
O
N
PEQF450050044051  5  440  420 x 150 x 110
PEQF450075044051  7,5  440  420 x 150 x 110
PEQF450100044051  10  440  420 x 150 x 110
PEQF450125044051  12,5  440  420 x 150 x 110
PEQF450150044051  15  440  420 x 150 x 110
PEQF450200044051  20  440  470 x 260 x 130
PEQF450250044051  25  440  470 x 260 x 130
PEQF450300044051  30  440  470 x 260 x 130
PEQF450400044051  40  440  470 x 260 x 130
PEQF450500044051  50  440  470 x 260 x 130
PEQF450600044051  60  440  470 x 260 x 130
PEQF450700044051  70  440  470 x 340 x 200
PEQF450800044051  80  440  470 x 340 x 200
PEQF450900044051  90  440  470 x 340 x 200
SERIE FT45
FT45 SERIES
Las dimensiones de los condensadores pueden estar sujetas
a cambios sin previo aviso..

R
 F
A
C
TO
R
 C
O
R
R
E
C
TI
O
N
PEQF550050044051  5  440  520 x 260 x 130
PEQF550075044051  7,5  440  520 x 260 x 130
PEQF550100044051  10  440  520 x 260 x 130
PEQF550125044051  12,5  440  520 x 260 x 130
PEQF550150044051  15  440  520 x 260 x 130
PEQF550200044051  20  440  520 x 260 x 130
PEQF550250044051  25  440  520 x 260 x 130
PEQF550300044051  30  440  520 x 340 x 200
PEQF550400044051  40  440  520 x 340 x 200
PEQF550500044051  50  440  520 x 340 x 200
Serie FT55 con automático magnetotérmico y contactor
La serie FT55 está especialmente indicada para la compensación fija de energía
reactiva en motores o en instalaciones donde exista una carga constante no va-
riable y que no requiera regulación automática. Por su formato en caja metálica

R
 F
A
C
TO
R
 C
O
R
R
E
C
TI
O
N
PEQF400050044051  5  440  420 x 150 x 110
PEQF400075044051  7,5  440  420 x 150 x 110
PEQF400100044051  10  440  420 x 150 x 110
PEQF400125044051  12,5  440  420 x 150 x 110
PEQF400150044051 15  440  420 x 150 x 110
PEQF400200044051  20  440  470 x 260 x 130
PEQF400250044051  25  440  470 x 260 x 130
PEQF400300044051  30  440  470 x 260 x 130
PEQF400400044051  40  440  470 x 260 x 130
PEQF400500044051  50  440  470 x 260 x 130
PEQF400600044051  60  440  470 x 260 x 130
PEQF400700044051  70  440  470 x 340 x 200
PEQF400800044051  80  440  470 x 340 x 200
PEQF400900044051  90  440  470 x 340 x 200
PEQF401000044051  100  440  470 x 340 x 200
PEQF401200044051  120  440  470 x 340 x 200
SERIE FT40
FT40 SERIES
Las dimensiones de los condensadores pueden estar sujetas a
cambios sin previo aviso. Para otras tensiones (240, 400, 525,

citivas. Muy robustos y duraderos.
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS PRINCIPALES
Tensión máxima de trabajo: 690 V.
Tolerancia de voltaje: - 20 + 20%.
Expectativa de vida en condiciones optimas de trabajo: >200.000 manio-
bras.
Temperatura admisible: Max. 55°C / Min. –25°C.
This contactor is specially designed to work for capacitive current switching.
It is strong and durable.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Maximum working voltage: 690 V.
Voltage tolerance: - 20 + 20%.
Life expectancy under optimal conditions: > 200.000 times.
Admissible temperature: Max. 55°C / Min. –25°C.
ICT00500440P712C  CNNK 5  7,2  2,8  5  7,5
ICT01000440P702C  CNNK 10  14  5  10  15
ICT01500440P702C  CNNK 15  22  8,5  15  22
ICT02000440P702C  CNNK 20  29  11  20  30
ICT02500440P702C CNNK 25  36  14  25  35
ICT03000440P702C  CNNK 30  44  20  30  40
ICT04000440P702C  CNNK 40  58  25  40  58
ICT05000440P702C  CNNK 50  72  29  50  70
Código  Tipo Intensidad Potencia AC6b Potencia AC6b  Potencia AC6b
Code  Type Current Rating Power Ac4b Rating Power Ac4b  Rating Power Ac4b
  (A) 220-240 V (kvar)  400-440 V (kvar) 660-690 V (kvar)
28